OPEN12

Semifinal Results
Place: Praha
Date: 16.6.2012
Organizer: Czech Masters
Race director: Kevin Gray
Track name: Orange Queen
Pos. Name Total Laps
1. Vladimir Horky 303.12
2. Pavel Kulovany 299.02
3. Jiri Karlik 298.02
4, Vanecek Petr 297.05
5. Marek Plecity 297.04
6. Antonin Vojtik 296.03
7. Michael Landrud 294.20
8. Petr Krcil 293.03
0. Tomas Marek 292.39
10. Jakub Vujaklija 292.10
11. Chris Bruyninx 292.04
12. Pavel Flaisig 288.36
13. Milos Hojer 283.09
14. Jiri Jr. Micek 279.39
15. Jaroslav Koci 279.15
16. Martin Motycka 276.30
17. Kari Sinisaari 275.36
18. Ladidav Szaai 273.06
19. Hrabal Pavel 269.04
20. Jan Zemlicka 269.04
21. Heiki Sinisaari 268.04
22. Stephan Buchsbaum 264.12
23. Theo Vanginderhuysen 263.30
24. Jiri Strunc 262.31
25. Thomas Trantura 259.35
26. Emilia Sinisaari 258.17
27. Lars Harrysson 256.33
28. Martin Hojer 256.10
29. Torgny Nordgren 256.09
30. Mikael Svensson 254.10
31 Daniel Ax 251.12
32. Jiri Sr. Micek 249.05
33. Jakub Strunc 248.30
34. Radoslav Johan 245.24
35. Libor Kacir 243.36
36. Rostidav Volny 242.23
37. Johan Thorsson 239.33
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Lorin Michel
Cenek Michal
Gustav Mud
Stanislav Polic
Zuzana Bastova
Pieraddo Giumelli
Birger Elfstrom
Morvic Honza
Robert Frida
Rolf Ax

Martin Panacek
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Place: Praha
Date: 16.6.2012
Organizer: Czech Masters
Race director: Kevin Gray
Track name: Orange Queen

Pos. Name

1. Thomas Trantura
2. Cenek Micha

3. Gustav Mud

4. Stanidav Polic

5. ZuzanaBastova
6. Pierado Giumelli
7.  Morvic Honza

Rolf Ax

OPEN12
Semifinal — Group F

Laps
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Totd

259.35

235.36

232.09

2290.01

227.10

224.02

221.31

204.19
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Place: Praha
Date: 16.6.2012
Organizer: Czech Masters
Race director: Kevin Gray
Track name: Orange Queen

Pos. Name

1. Jiri Strunc

2. LarsHarrysson
3. Mikael Svensson
4. Danid Ax

5. Jakub Strunc

6. Birger Elfstrom
7. Robert Frida

8.  Martin Panacek

OPEN12
Semifinal — Group E

Laps
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Totd

262.31

256.33

254.10

251.12

248.30

224.01

212.24

107.00
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Place: Praha
Date: 16.6.2012
Organizer: Czech Masters
Race director: Kevin Gray
Track name: Orange Queen

Pos. Name

1. Ladidav Szaai

2. Hraba Pavel

3. Heki Sinisaari

4. Theo
Vanginderhuysen

5.  EmiliaSinisaari

6. Torgny Nordgren

7. Radodav Johan

8. Rostidav Volny

OPEN12
Semifinal — Group D

Laps
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33 31 37
7 8 6
33 37 37
6 4 2
34 36 35
3 5 7
33 33 35
2 1 3
34 33 34
1 3 5
37 34 33
4 2 1
30 32 32
8 6 4
25 31 32
5 7 8
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Totd

273.06

269.04

268.04

263.30

258.17

256.09

245.24

242.23
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OPEN12
Semifinal — Group C

Place: Praha

Date: 16.6.2012

Organizer: Czech Masters
Race director: Kevin Gray
Track name: Orange Queen

Pos. Name Laps
1. Pavel Flaisig 37 37 34 3 3H
5 7 8 6 4
2. Jiri Jr. Micek 35 34 34 36 35
7 8 6 4 2
3. MartinMotycka 32 36 29 37 35
8 6 4 2 1
4. Kari Sinisaari 36 35 34 32 30
3 5 7 8 6
5. Stephan Buchsbaum36 31 33 31 34
4 2 1 3 5
6. Martin Hojer 31 24 34 33 31
1 3 5 7 8
7. Libor Kacir 32 30 30 30 30
2 1 3 5 7
8. Johan Thorsson 32 32 31 34 28
6 4 2 1 3
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37 36 37
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36 34 35
1 3 5
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3 5 7
37 35 36
4 2 1
33 32 34
7 8 6
37 31 35
6 4 2
30 30 31
8 6 4
23 31 28
5 7 8
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Totd

288.36

279.39

276.30

275.36

264.12

256.10

243.36

239.33
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Place: Praha
Date: 16.6.2012
Organizer: Czech Masters
Race director: Kevin Gray
Track name: Orange Queen

Pos. Name

1. Jiri Karlik

2. Antonin Vojtik
3.  Tomas Marek
4.  Chris Bruyninx
5. Jaroslav Koci
6. Jan Zemlicka
7. Jiri Sr. Micek
8. Lorin Michel

OPEN12
Semifinal — Group B

Laps
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Totd

298.02

296.03

292.39

292.04

279.15

269.04

249.05

237.30
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OPEN12
Semifinal — Group A

Place: Praha

Date: 16.6.2012

Organizer: Czech Masters
Race director: Kevin Gray
Track name: Orange Queen

Pos. Name Laps Pnl. Tota

1. Vladimir Horky 36 35 39 39 36 39 40 39 0 303.12
1 3 5 7 8 6 4 2

2. Pavel Kulovany 39 35 38 38 36 39 35 39 0 299.02
4 2 1 3 5 7 8 6

3. Vanecek Petr 36 31 39 38 38 36 40 39 0 297.05
2 1 3 5 7 8 6 4

4. Marek Plecity 38 38 38 36 38 34 37 38 0 297.04
7 8 6 4 2 1 3 5

5. Michael Landrud 36 36 38 33 39 36 38 38 0 294.20
3 5 7 8 6 4 2 1

6. Petr Krail 35 36 38 36 37 36 37 38 0 293.03
8 6 4 2 1 3 5 7

7. Jakub Vujaklija 33 37 38 38 36 40 36 34 0 292.10
6 4 2 1 3 5 7 8

8. MilosHojer 36 34 37 36 35 36 35 36 2 283.09
5 7 8 6 4 2 1 3
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